CHA-STCHA-HW
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
v5.0.0
ABOVE CEILING
CHA-HW/ST
AT A GLANCE

Velocity
Uniformity
Number of
Motors Motor HP
Hot Water Steam
Weight
(lbs)
mbtu
/ Hour
Temp.
Rise (˚F)
mbtu
/ Hour
Temp.
Rise (˚F)
CHA-1-36HW/ST 36 2757 1268 91% 1 3/4 54.5 36.3 53 35.4 113
CHA-1-42HW/ST 48 2608 1521 91% 1 3/4 58 35.7 60.7 35.2 213.2
CHA-1-48HW/ST 48 2674 1765 91% 1 3/4 69.7 36.2 70.2 36.5 145
CHA-1-60HW/ST 60 2396 1845 73% 1 3/4 74 36.8 70.6 35.1 180
CHA-2-72HW/ST 72 2757 2356 91% 2 3/4 104.2 34.8 108.7 36.2 249
CHA-2-84HW/ST 84 2708 3033 91% 2 3/4 121.6 35.6 125.9 36.8 281
CHA-2-96HW/ST 96 2674 3530 91% 2 3/4 139 36.1 142.9 37.1 306
CHA-2-108HW/ST 108 2520 3610 73% 2 3/4 135.8 34.5 134.3 34.1 329
CHA-3-108HW/ST 108 2757 3804 91% 3 3/4 161.4 35.9 164.1 36.5 365
CHA-3-120HW/ST 120 2608 4121 73% 3 3/4 178.9 36.3 181.1 36.8 406
CHA-3-132HW/ST 132 2696 4798 91% 3 3/4 196.3 36.7 198 37 470
CHA-4-144HW/ST 144 2757 5072 91% 4 3/4 218.9 36.5 219.1 36.5 692
RECOMMENDED CONTROLS
& ACCESSORIES
•	Activation by 24V magnetic door switch
• Toggle disconnect switch
• SmartTouch Pro controller
•	Hot water or steam control valve with actuator
•	Filter (washable)
CHA-HW/ST  |  Amp Draw and Breaker Options
Motors 120V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 208-230V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 480V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 575V  Amp Draw (Breaker size)
CHA-HWST-1-36, 42, 48, 60 8.0A (15) 3.6A (15) 2.0A (15) 1.5A (15)
CHA-HWST-2-72, 84, 96, 108 16.0A (25) 7.2A (15) 4.0A (15) 3.0A (15)
CHA-HWST-3-108, 120, 132 24.0A (35) 10.8A (15) 6.0A (15) 4.5A (15)
CHA-HWST-4-144 32.0A (45) 14.4A (20) 8.0A (15) 6.0A (15)
V
E
S
T

IO
N
28
PoweredAire.com
888-321-AIRE (2473)
v5.0.0
CHA-HW/ST  |  MECHANICAL DETAILS & DRAWINGS
CHA-HW/ST  |   Mechanical Information Table
MODEL Overall Width
(in.)
Nozzle Width
(in.)
Mounting Width
(in.)
CHA-1-36HW/ST 39.8 36 38.3
CHA-1-42HW/ST 44.7 42 43.2
CHA-1-48HW/ST 51.8 48 50.3
CHA-1-60HW/ST 63.8 60 62.3
CHA-2-72HW/ST 75.8 72.07 74.3
CHA-2-84HW/ST 87.8 84.07 86.3